P

K zavrsnico

2UCI

SLOVENSKI POKAL

XCO ZAVRSNICA 2017 C2

Results
u7
Category: U7 M
U7 M
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
o
1 246 10050455340 RUPNIK Lan 4 00:09:30 00:00:00 00:02:16 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 247 10017588710 MLAKAR Tine 4 00:10:15 00:00:45 00:02:19 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 248 10059002252 SEKORANJA Zan 4 00:10:25 00:00:55 00:02:21 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
4 249 10059016396 DEJAK Urban 4 00:10:32 00:01:02 00:02:35 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
5 251 10060808068 MLECNIK Aljaz 4 00:10:57 00:01:27 00:02:34 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
6 250 10017643674 KRIZAN Bor 4 00:11:26  00:01:56  00:02:35 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g) O
Category: U7z w
uzw
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
1 252 10058948092 UTRANKER Neza 4 00:09:54 00:00:00 00:02:16 SD 2SIMPL SLO
2 253 10059003262 VRHOVNIK PAPLER Neza 4 00:10:56 00:01:02 00:02:23 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
U9
Category: UM
UuomMm
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
o
1 229 10017614271 DEJAK Lenart 5 00:13:36 00:00:00 00:02:33 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
2 240 10017644583 KUTOSA Filip 5 00:13:46 00:00:10 00:02:39 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
3 230 10017578606 MLAKAR Jakob 5  00:14:12  00:00:36  00:02:34 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
4 233 10017654182 BOSKIN Aljaz 5 00:14:36 00:01:00 00:02:45 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
5 231 10017605379 MOCNIK Tomaz 5 00:14:50 00:01:14 00:02:37 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
6 235 10017588407 CIGALE Amadej 5 00:15:01 00:01:25 00:02:42 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
7 236 10059916678 ZUPANC ANCLIN Kristjan 5 00:15:02 00:01:26 00:02:43 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
8 232 10017578707 KUNC Lovro 5 00:15:04 00:01:28 00:02:57 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
9 237 10017588508 KLEMENCIC Urban 5 00:15:07 00:01:31 00:02:58 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
10 238 10059916476 ROJC Zan 5 00:15:35 00:01:59 00:03:02 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
11 241 10017576279 KOKALJ David 4 00:14:40 -1 00:03:03 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
12 239 10050453421 LAMPE Urban 4 00:14:45 -1 00:03:24 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
Category: uow
uow
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:

no.:
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1 245 10017566781 SOSTARKO Tajda 5 00:15:50  00:00:00  00:02:50 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
2 244 10017626496 RAVNIKAR BOLCINA Ula 4 00:13:41 -1 00:03:11 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5| O
3 242 10059518271 KOBAL NeZa 4 00:14:57 -1 00:03:30 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
4 243 10052075644 MRAK Metka 4 00:16:01 -1 00:03:54 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRW g|
5 258 JANEZIC Neza 4 00:16:04 -1 00:03:46 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
6 259 STRUKELJ Mija 3 00:13:22 -2 00:04:14 SKTD LOM SLO
uii
Category: U1 M
Uii1 M
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1 216 10017565064 LOPATIC Zan 2 00:15:31  00:00:00  00:07:28 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
2 213 10017578202 RUDOLF Jerej 2 00:15:40  00:00:09  00:07:19 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 215 10017650950 BOSKIN Filip 2 00:16:51  00:01:20  00:07:55 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRN 5| O
4 219 10017614069 ZUPANIC Jurij 2 00:17:17  00:01:46  00:08:04 ENERGIJATEAM.COM | O
5 217 10017577390 TOMINSEK Jaka 2 00:17:28  00:01:57  00:08:13 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
6 218 10017650647 PECNIK Tian 2 00:17:28  00:01:57  00:08:15 KK RAVNE SLO
7 220 10017641856 UTRANKER Jaka 2 00:18:30  00:02:59  00:09:07 D 2SIMPL SLO
8 222 10059001545 STAJNAR Gasper 2 00:18:35  00:03:04  00:08:40 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
9 221 10017652768 AZMAN Jus 2 00:19:55  00:04:24  00:09:31 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
10 228 10056529863 ZUPAN Urban 2 00:20:08  00:04:37  00:09:24 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
11 225 10017642260 KOBAL Azbe 2 00:20:23  00:04:52  00:09:37 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
12 226 10017617204 KOROSEC Aljaz 2 00:20:49  00:05:18  00:10:03 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
13 223 10017578404 KUNC Ambroz 2 00:20:49  00:05:18  00:09:47 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
14 227 10017576582 PRELEC Ziga 2 00:21:22  00:05:51  00:10:05 CALCIT BIKE TEAM | O
15 224 10017618618 PAGON Tim 2 00:21:28  00:05:57  00:10:31 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRN 5| O
Category: uiltw
Uit w
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1201 10017578505 TERPIN Eva 2 00:17:24  00:00:00  00:08:01 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 202 10017646102 TANCIK Meta 2 00:18:08  00:00:44  00:08:41 ENERGIWJATEAM.COM | O
3 205 10017643876 JANEZIC Meta 2 00:19:02  00:01:38  00:08:58 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
4 206 10017578303 MIKUZ Nika 2 00:20:07  00:02:43  00:09:36 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
5 204 10017610534 GNEZDA Hana 2 00:21:37  00:04:13  00:10:33 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRN 5| O
6 208 10017653374 NOVAK Ivana Rosa 2 00:22:11  00:04:47  00:10:37 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRW 5| O
7 212 10017626500 BOLCINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 2 00:23:12  00:05:48  00:11:18 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
8 207 10028426337 NADU Lena 2 00:224:19  00:06:55  00:11:51 BK MONTES CRO
9 211 AHACIC Nastja 2 00:26:30  00:09:06  00:13:10 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
uU13, 11:10
Category: Ui3 M
Ui3 M
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1171 10017649233 PAHOR Zan 3 00:21:27  00:00:00  00:06:52 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
2 174 10017604672 BOLTAR Jan 3 00:22:30  00:01:03  00:07:03 CALCIT BIKE TEAM | O
3 176 10017583252 TERPIN Tine 3 00:22:36  00:01:09  00:07:07 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
4 172 10017651556 MAROLT Jaka 3 00:22:41  00:01:14  00:07:04 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
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5 173 10017588811 GLADEK Marcel 3 00:22:52 00:01:25 00:07:20 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
6 179 10017572340 STARMAN Gal 3 00:23:35 00:02:08 00:07:34 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
7 175 10017653576 SVETLICIC Jost 3 00:23:52 00:02:25 00:07:32 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
8 177 10056478434 KEREC Matej 3 00:24:33 00:03:06 00:07:50 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
9 178 10017641957 UTRANKER Filip 3 00:25:09 00:03:42 00:08:00 SD 2SIMPL SLO
10 180 10017644785 STRIKER Tine 3 00:25:24 00:03:57 00:08:06 KK RAVNE SLO
11 185 10017651758 POHAR Azbe 3 00:26:08 00:04:41 00:08:26 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
12 181 10056528550 KAVCIC Blaz 3 00:26:17 00:04:50 00:08:25 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
13 183 10017649031 KOROSEC Klas 3 00:26:53 00:05:26 00:08:19 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
14 182 10017644381 GOMBAC Jure 3 00:26:59 00:05:32 00:08:37 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
15 191 10017652869 PINTAR AZbe 3 00:27:59 00:06:32 00:08:57 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
16 187 KERN Domen 3 00:28:55 00:07:28 00:09:11 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
17 189 10017564660 GOLMAJER Jus 3 00:30:08 00:08:41 00:09:41 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
18 188 10028411785 ARALICA Marin 3 00:31:39 00:10:12 00:10:01 BK MONTES CRO
19 186 10017648425 KERZAN Zan 2 00:22:07 -1 00:10:48 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
Category: ui3w
Uui3w
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
e
1 192 10017554455 KRANJEC ZAGAR Hana 3 00:23:11 00:00:00 00:07:26 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
2 193 10017579010 KLEMENCIC lvana S 00:25:11 00:02:00 00:08:03 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 194 10017582646 SMRDEL Tina 3 00:25:49 00:02:38 00:08:20 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
4 196 10017564862 KRANJEC Zoja S 00:27:43 00:04:32 00:09:00 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
5 195 10028447555 COGA SPASOVSKI Dora 2 00:20:34 -1 00:10:01 BK MONTES CRO
6 197 10055771849 MLINAR Lucija 2 00:21:35 -1 00:10:16 KK RAVNE SLO
7 198 10028408149 LIPOVAC Amelie 2 00:28:38 -1 00:10:54 BK MONTES CRO
U15, 11:50
Category: Ui5 M
Ui5M
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
o
1 165 10017582848 RUS Jure 2 00:37:02 00:00:00 00:17:54 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 161 10028439370 ROSANDA Dante 2 00:38:09 00:01:07 00:18:45 BK MONTES CRO
3 160 10017644078 JANEZIC Luka 2 00:38:32 00:01:30 00:19:13 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
4 164 10017582747 SMRDEL Miha 2 00:38:46 00:01:44 00:19:15 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
5 152 10060635387 ZUPANIC Filip 2 00:39:46 00:02:44 00:19:40 KD KM SLO
6 162 10017650445 STERN Nejc 2 00:41:21 00:04:19 00:20:35 KK RAVNE SLO
7 159 10017649637 JEREB Tine 2 00:41:30 00:04:28 00:20:39 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
8 151 10017651859 MARKELJ Tim 2 00:41:54 00:04:52 00:20:52 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
9 158 10017613665 KAVCIC Jernej 2 00:42:36 00:05:34 00:21:15 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
10 154 10017613362 MRAK Matevz 2 00:43:39 00:06:37 00:21:34 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
11 157 10017653475 NOVAK David Svit 2 00:46:15 00:09:13 00:22:46 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
12 155 10017573047 JAGODIC David 2 00:49:21 00:12:19 00:23:49 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
13 156 10017613564 SEN Tilen 2 00:50:04 00:13:02 00:24:51 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
14 150 10028444424 LIPOVAC Noah 2 00:52:26 00:15:24 00:26:03 BK MONTES CRO
15 153 10017564963 DECMAN Jaka 1 00:41:05 -1 00:41:05 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
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Category: uis w
uis w
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1170 10017653273 MOROZ Nusa 2 00:43:50  00:00:00  00:21:48 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRN 5| O
2 169 10017582949 MLAKAR Daga 2 00:45:03  00:01:13  00:22:15 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 168 10028452609 NADU Anja 2 00:46:16  00:02:26  00:23:00 BK MONTES CRO
4 167 10017644179 MOVRIN Ema 2 00:52:30  00:08:40  00:25:15 ENERGIWATEAM.COM 5| O
5 166 10017654687 CUK Spela 2 00:53:52  00:10:02  00:26:51 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRN 5| O
Veterani, zenske
Category: uizw
uizw
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1 7810017643169 HOMAR Tamara 3 01:02:40  00:00:00  00:20:21 ENERGIWJATEAM.COM 5| O
2 77 10017643977 JANEZIC Ana 3 01:02:52  00:00:12  00:20:40 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
3 79 1003488492 LOGBINYUK Oleksandra 3 01:05:55  00:03:15  00:21:41 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
Category: uigw
uigw
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1 7310017590124 MOVRIN Vita 3 00:57:39  00:00:00  00:19:04 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
2 7210011057374 SWIERCZYNSKA Patrycja 3  00557:55  00:00:16  00:19:04 OK RACING DABROW po|
3 74 10016105721 DOROSHENKO Julia 3 01:08:36  00:10:57  00:22:32 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
DNS 71 10011150233 DRUML Corina ASVO OAMTC SCHE AyT
DNS 75 10053587632 MOSSER Nina ASVO OAMTC SCHE AyT
Category: U23+Elite W
U23+Elite W
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
—o-
1 4110004604450 ZAKELJ Tanja 5 01:32:48  00:00:00  00:17:30 RAJD TREK/UNIOR T 5| O
2 4210006877785 POPOVA Iryna 5 01:36:02  00:03:14  00:18:30 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
3 46 10007678037 GASPARDINO Giulia 5 01:40:20 00:07:32  00:19:29 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE |TA
4 4310007545570 PERSE Tina 5 01:43:44  00:10:56  00:19:44 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
5 44 10008821425 WIELTSCHNIG Julia 5 014746  00:14:58  00:20:54 ASVO OAMTC SCHE AT
DNS 45 10007913362 RAKIC Milica SALCANO CAPPADO SRB
Category: Veterani A
Veterani A
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1109 10003509360 BUDIN Matjaz 4 01:07:57  00:00:00  00:16:29 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 102 10017641654 JAZBEC Matic 4 01:0855  00:00:58  00:16:42 SD 2SIMPL SLO
3 100 10007459280 MIKELJ Uro$ 4 01:09:33  00:01:36  00:17:09 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
4 103 10007400979 JURAK Primoz 4 01:10:14  00:02:17  00:17:13 $D 2SIMPL SLO
5 104 10017574461 PIRC Tomaz 4 01:12:49  00:04:552  00:17:49 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
6 105 10017595174 PODGORNIK Tadej 4 01:13:32  00:05:35  00:18:15 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
7 110 10003714171 GRILC Rok 4 01:14:28  00:06:31  00:17:50 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
8 111 10017648728 KRIZAN Borut 4 01:14:3¢  00:06:37  00:18:25 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g| O
9 106 10017553344 HOLC Andrej 4 01:15:56  00:07:59  00:18:42 B.V.G. GULC-BTSC 5|
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10 112 10056062142 PETRIC Dejan 4 01:19:39  00:11:42  00:19:31 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
11108 10056474996 KAVCIC Jure 4 012028  00:12:31  00:19:52 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
12107 10017574158 KOROSEC Martin 4 01:21:08  00:18:11  00:19:59 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g| O
13 113 10017641755 BITENC Janez 4 01:24:41  00:16:44  00:20:40 SD 2SIMPL SLO
14 114 10017650849 CERNE Aljaz 3 01:09:44 -1 00:23:04 SCOTT TEAM SLO
Category: Veterani B
Veterani B
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
o
1 115 10003481270 BLAZNIK Robert 4 01:07:28  00:00:00  00:16:30 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 116 10003492586 BOSKIN Ales 4 01:08:02  00:00:3¢  00:16:34 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 117 10003953136 MIKLIC Gregor 4 01:11:13  00:08:45  00:17:25 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
4 118 10017614372 RIJAVEC Ale$ 4 01:14:8  00:06:50  00:18:16 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
5 121 10017561832 VESEL Joze 4 01:14:36  00:07:08  00:18:04 KD PAPEZ PODGORJ 5| O
6 120 10059002656 TOMSIC Valter 4 01:18:07  00:10:39  00:19:04 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5| O
7 256 10017604470 STARMAN Jan 4 012539  00:18:11  00:21:13 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
DNF 123 10017586080 LOCNIKAR Bojan BIKE REPUBLIC SLO
DNF 122 10060657922 AZMAN Urban KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
DNS 119 10017599117 DAKSKOBLER Matej KK PANTAL SLO
Category: Veterani C
Veterani C
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
o
1 124 10017647819 ZUPAN Tine 01:16:46  00:00:00  00:18:50 SCOTT TEAM SLO
2 125 10017572643 KEMPERL Bojan 4 01:19:28  00:02:42  00:19:28 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
3 126 10017576178 VOVK Janez 3 01:05:35 -1 00:21:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
DNS 127 JAGODIC Miro CALCITBIKETEAM g O
Category: Veteranke
Veteranke
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
o:
1 128 10058948294 UTRANKER Martina 3 01:16:37  00:00:00  00:24:48 SD 2SIMPL SLO
2 129 10017572845 KRANJEC Mira 3 01:18:32  00:01:55  00:25:35 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
Category: Amaterji
Amaterji
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
o
1260 10017605278 RIMAHAZI Matija 4 01:08:32  00:00:00  00:16:19 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
2 131 10015836646 CIBEJ Ale$ 4 01:12:15  00:08:43  00:17:55 KK RAVNE SLO
3 132 10017641452 MARINCIC Anze 4 01:13:04  00:04:32  00:18:09 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
4 133 10056474188 RAZINGAR Matej 4 01:13:46  00:05:14  00:18:02 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
5 134 10017655192 BLATNIK Ziga 4 01:14:31  00:05:59  00:18:14 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
6 137 10017576077 DRAKSLER Jaka 4 01:1823  00:09:51  00:19:14 CALCIT BIKE TEAM g O
7 138 10017642563 PEVEC Evgen 4 01:21:49  00:13:17  00:19:40 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
8 135 10058947688 ZELIMORSKI Luka 4 01:23:09  00:14:37  00:19:58 SD 2SIMPL SLO
9 139 10017612251 DEBELJAK Miha 4 012517  00:16:45  00:21:01 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
10 257 ZUPAN Andrej 4 012812  00:19:40  00:20:56 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
11140 10056478434 RAUH Jemej 3 01:31:52 -1 00:29:02 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
DNS 136 10017587700 MARETIC Ziga SD KOLOKA SLO
DNS 141 10004690639 VRHOVNIK Mohor CALCITBIKE TEAM g O
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Category: Amaterke
Amaterke
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1 142 10017652566 STRNAD Andreja 3 01:21:02 00:00:00 00:26:34 SCOTT TEAM SLO
Elite, U19, U17
Category: Uiz m
U7 M
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
1 96 10017622860 ZLE Blaz 3 00:50:37 00:00:00 00:16:27 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
2 98 10029981468 CHIANDUSSI Michele &) 00:50:58 00:00:21 00:16:44 ASD GS DONI 2004 ITA
3 9510017582545 KLEMENCIC Jakob 3 00:51:10  00:00:33  00:16:43 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
4 97 10017651051 PECNIK Teo &) 00:51:29 00:00:52 00:16:45 KK RAVNE SLO
5 94 10017649435 SMOLNIKAR Jakob 3 00:53:07 00:02:30 00:17:32 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
6 92 10017572542 STARMAN Jaka &) 00:54:50 00:04:13 00:18:08 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
7 89 10017564559 HRIBAR Jernej 3 00:54:54 00:04:17 00:17:59 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
8 93 10017554556 KRANJEC ZAGAR Matic &) 00:55:01 00:04:24 00:18:02 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
9 99 10030379471 CASASOLA Manuel 3 00:56:27 00:05:50 00:18:28 ASD LIBERTAS CERE ITA
10 90 10017564761 GOLMAJER Azbe &) 00:58:05 00:07:28 00:18:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
11 91 10017647617 DOLENSEK Anze 3 00:59:17 00:08:40 00:18:53 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
12 88 10017651253 JEREB Jan &) 01:00:31 00:09:54 00:19:34 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ SLO
13 86 10017572441 VOVK Peter 3 01:083:01 00:12:24 00:20:32 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
14 85 10017572037 KRANJEC Zan &) 01:11:17 00:20:40 00:23:12 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
DNS 84 10017583959 RUPNIK Robi MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
DNS 87 10017645593 KALAN VRHOVNIK Gal KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
Category: Ui9 M
Uio9 M
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
— o
1 55 10017583757 LOZAR Matjaz 4 01:04:19 00:00:00 00:15:52 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 5110017578000 KLEMENCIC Miha 4 01:04:47 00:00:28 00:15:52 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 54 10017582444 GOVEKAR Matevz 4 01:05:21 00:01:02 00:16:10 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
4 5210011083040 LUKAN Pavlo 4 01:06:58 00:02:39 00:16:34 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
5 63 10023491360 MERLINO Gabriele 4 01:07:22 00:03:03 00:16:34 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CER ITA
6 56 10029882953 MARTINUZZI Christian 4 01:07:28 00:03:09 00:16:22 ASD LIBERTAS CERE ITA
7 57 10031204880 GUASCO Mattia 4 01:08:21 00:04:02 00:16:49 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE ITA
8 58 10055885926 POLZER David 4 01:10:04 00:05:45 00:17:15 RSC MCDONALDS KL AUT
9 65 10027733088 MAUREL Céme 4 01:10:10 00:05:51 00:17:14 CLIC VTT CHAMBERY FRA
10 66 10015778042 PETTIGIANI Martino 4 01:11:38 00:07:19 00:17:19 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE ITA
11 60 10017564458 STAJNAR Mihael 4 01:11:58 00:07:39 00:17:15 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
12 59 10017649334 KERZAN Ziga 4 01:12:23 00:08:04 00:18:02 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
13 62 10017574562 JAGODIC Tilen 4 01:16:42 00:12:23 00:18:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
14 61 10017652667 HIRCI Jernej 4 01:17:05 00:12:46 00:19:09 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
15 64 10015720145 BOSMAN Luka 4 01:19:08 00:14:49 00:19:19 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
DNF 53 10011221264 REGO Tom BPS MTB TEAM UKR
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Category:
Elite M

Elite M

Range  St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
T o
1 17 10009822545 BOUWMEESTER Marc 6 01:29:07 00:00:00 00:14:39 MIUNBADLIVGIANT O NED
2 7 10007707137 FUMAROLA Denis 6  01:30:00 00:00:53  00:14:36 ASD SIXS BOSCARO |TA
3 1510008728465 NASPI Alessandro 6 01:30:34 00:01:27 00:14:52 SUPERBIKE BRAVIP |TA
4 2 10009079180 NAGLIC Rok 6 01:31:10 00:02:03 00:14:57 CALCIT BIKE TEAM | O
5 3 10017604571 HRIBOVSEK Bostjan 6 01:31:17 00:02:10 00:14:51 CALCIT BIKE TEAM  g| O
6 1 10008196783 KRAJNC Gregor 6 01:33:54 00:04:47 00:15:17 CALCIT BIKE TEAM | O
7 10 10007673387 SHEVTSOV Artem 6 01:34:39 00:05:32 00:15:11 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
8 11 10007708046 DIMIC Gregor 6 01:35:23 00:06:16 00:15:11 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g| O
9 3310010777185 PRUDEK Dominik 6 01:36:31 00:07:24 00:15:35 MORAVEC TEAM CZE
10 6 10008745037 ZUPANCIC Peter 6 01:37:24 00:08:17 00:15:52 CALCIT BIKE TEAM | O
11 9 10009442225 KONYAEV Oleksandr 6 01:41:33 00:12:26 00:15:50 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
12 20 10031798402 LAPOSSE Lorenzo 6 01:41:40 00:12:33 00:16:29 ASD SIXS BOSCARO |TA
13 14 10004224029 TANCIK Mitja 6 01:42:00 00:12:53 00:16:19 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g| O
14 32 10010602282 MOLINARI Rudy 6 01:42:37 00:13:30 00:16:39 CAPRIVESI ITA
15 21 10010186802 CIBEJ Simon 6 01:43:00 00:13:53 00:16:45 CALCIT BIKE TEAM  g| O
16 12 10011179737 ICEN lzzet Sahin 6 01:43:25 00:14:18 00:16:26 SALCANO CAPPADO TUR
17 22 10010904194 DRAGAR Blaz 6 01:45:46 00:16:39 00:17:22 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g| O
18 8 10007402696 UNAL Isac 6 01:47:29 00:18:22 00:16:48 SALCANO CAPPADO TUR
19 27 10028402590 GALIC Jurica 5 01:29:29 -1 00:17:25 BK MONTES CRO
20 16 10006955385 VODOPIVEC Luka 5 01:32:25 -1 00:18:10 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
21 34 10015293446 GASPARIK Branislav 5 01:33:20 -1 00:18:09 TOP SPORT TEAM SVK
22 24 10060303769 STIRN Andraz ® 01:34:28 -1 00:17:57 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g| O
23 29 10016257483 ZIDEK Pavol 5 01:35:57 -1 00:18:05 TOP SPORT TEAM SVK
24 23 10015720246 LAKOTA Luka ® 01:40:59 -1 00:19:15 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
25 3510015294759 GOLIAN Erik 5 01:41:21 -1 00:19:54 TOP SPORT TEAM SVK
26 13 10015616172 ERMIS Oguzhan ® 01:45:23 -1 00:19:46 SALCANO CAPPADO TUR
27 2510017648526 ZORMAN Tadej 5 01:45:32 -1 00:20:23 ENERGIJATEAM.COM g| O
DNF 510009164359 BELAK Jure CALCIT BIKETEAM 5| O

DNF 30 10009823656
DNF 31 10014349213
DNS 4 10005354279
DNS 18 10003343147
DNS 19 10010728281
DNS 26 10005531711
DNS 28 10009026236

CERUTTI Gregorio
ALMONTI Andrea
OSICKI Kornel
GEHBAUER Robert
TRATNIK BAJC Miha
RAMSAK Borut
ERIC Polansek

TEAM UCI PIEMONTE |TA

TEAM UCI PIEMONTE |TA

OK RACING DABROW p(y|
RC ARBO ASKOKLA AUT
MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
GANESHA TEAM SLO
RSC MCDONALDS KL AyUT

Event:
Organizer:
Chief judge:

Responsible person:

29.04.2017 16:36:25

XCO ZAVRSNICA 2017 C2

KK ZAVRSNICA

Giorgio Baruffi (Head Kommisar, UCI)

Irma Baloh
Matjaz Jelov€an
Lovro Ziberna
Emil Kersié

Date:

29.04.2017
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6‘5’ EUCI swadlcur

'n zavrsnicia
SLOVENSKI POKAL

XCO ZAVRSNICA 2017 C2

RESULTS

U7z
Category: urm
Coun. St. UClI code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
I no.
1 246 10050455340 RUPNIK Lan 4 00:09:30 00:00:00 00:02:16 MBK SPORTR.SI

00:02:16 00:02:23 00:02:23 00:02:28

2 247 10017588710 MLAKAR Tine 4 00:10:15 00:00:45 00:02:19 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:02:19 00:02:37 00:02:39 00:02:40

3 248 10059002252 SEKORANJA Zan 4 00:10:25 00:00:55 00:02:21 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:02:21 00:02:39 00:02:52 00:02:33

4 249 10059016396 DEJAK Urban 4 00:10:32 00:01:02 00:02:35 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:02:36 00:02:36 00:02:45 00:02:35

5 251 10060808068 MLECNIK Aljaz 4 00:10:57 00:01:27  00:02:34 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:02:34 00:02:41 00:02:56 00:02:46

6 250 10017643674 KRIZAN Bor 4 00:11:26 00:01:56 00:02:35 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:02:35 00:02:54 00:03:08 00:02:49

Category: uzw
Coun. St. UClI code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
I no.
1 252 10058948092 UTRANKER Neza 4 00:09:54 00:00:00 00:02:16 SD 2SIMPL

00:02:16 00:02:32 00:02:35 00:02:31

2 253 10059003262 VRHOVNIK PAPLER Neza 4 00:10:56 00:01:02  00:02:23 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:02:23 00:02:37 00:03:10 00:02:46

U9
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Category: uom

Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
: no.
1 229 10017614271 DEJAK Lenart 5 00:13:36 00:00:00 00:02:33 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:02:33 00:02:44 00:02:45 00:02:47 00:02:47
2 240 10017644583 KUTOSA Filip 5 00:13:46 00:00:10 00:02:39 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:02:39 00:02:44 00:02:45 00:02:48 00:02:50
3 230 10017578606 MLAKAR Jakob 5 00:14:12 00:00:36 00:02:34 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:02:34 00:02:48 00:02:54 00:03:04 00:02:52
4 233 10017654182 BOSKIN Aljaz 5 00:14:36 00:01:00 00:02:45 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:02:45 00:02:56 00:02:55 00:03:00 00:03:00
5 231 10017605379 MOCNIK Tomaz 5 00:14:50 00:01:14 00:02:37 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:02:37 00:03:00 00:03:03 00:03:02 00:03:08
6 235 10017588407 CIGALE Amadej 5 00:15:01 00:01:25  00:02:42 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:02:42 00:02:56 00:03:13 00:03:09 00:03:01
7 236 10059916678 ZUPANC ANCLIN Kristjan 5 00:15:02 00:01:26 00:02:43 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:02:43 00:02:59 00:03:14 00:03:06 00:03:00
8 232 10017578707 KUNC Lovro 5 00:15:04 00:01:28 00:02:57 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:02:59 00:03:03 00:03:01 00:03:04 00:02:57
9 237 10017588508 KLEMENCIC Urban 5 00:15:07 00:01:31 00:02:58 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:03:07 00:02:59 00:03:03 00:03:00 00:02:58
10 238 10059916476 ROJC Zan 5 00:15:35 00:01:59  00:03:02 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:03:04 00:03:02 00:03:02 00:03:11 00:03:16
11 241 10017576279 KOKALJ David 4 00:14:40 -1 00:03:03 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:03:03 00:03:31 00:03:58 00:04:08
12 239 10050453421 LAMPE Urban 4  00:14:45 -1 00:03:24 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:03:24 00:03:42 00:03:51 00:03:48
Category: uow
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:

no.:

sobota, 29. april 2017
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1 245 10017566781 SOSTARKO Tajda 5  00:15:50 00:00:00  00:02:50 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:02:50 00:03:09 00:03:18 00:03:15 00:03:18

2 244 10017626496 RAVNIKAR BOLCINA Ula 4 00:13:41 -1 00:03:11 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:03:11 00:03:19 00:03:33 00:03:38

3 242 10059518271 KOBAL NeZa 4  00:14:57 -1 00:03:30 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:03:30 00:03:38 00:03:58 00:03:51

4 243 10052075644 MRAK Metka 4 00:16:01 -1 00:03:54 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:03:54 00:04:04 00:04:01 00:04:02

5 258 Janezié Neza 4 00:16:04 -1 00:03:46 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:03:46 00:04:02 00:04:03 00:04:13

6 259 Strukelj Mija 3 00:13:22 -2 00:04:14 SKTD LOM
00:04:14 00:04:38 00:04:30

uti
Category: U1 M
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:

H no.:

1 216 10017565064 LOPATIC Zan 2 00:15:31 00:00:00 00:07:28 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:08:03 00:07:28

2 213 10017578202 RUDOLF Jernej 2 00:15:40 00:00:09  00:07:19 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:08:21 00:07:19

3 215 10017650950 BOSKIN Filip 2 00:16:51 00:01:20  00:07:55 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:08:56 00:07:55

4 219 10017614069 ZUPANIC Jurij 2 00:17:17 00:01:46  00:08:04 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:09:13 00:08:04

5 217 10017577390 TOMINSEK Jaka 2 00:17:28 00:01:57  00:08:13 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:09:15 00:08:13

6 218 10017650647 PECNIK Tian 2 00:17:28 00:01:57  00:08:15 KK RAVNE

00:09:13 00:08:15
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7 220 10017641856 UTRANKER Jaka 2 00:18:30 00:02:59  00:09:07 SD 2SIMPL
00:09:23 00:09:07

8 222 10059001545 STAJNAR Gasper 2 00:18:35 00:03:04  00:08:40 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:09:55 00:08:40

9 221 10017652768 AZMAN Jus 2 00:19:55 00:04:24  00:09:31 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:10:24 00:09:31

10 228 10056529863 ZUPAN Urban 2 00:20:08 00:04:37  00:09:24 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:10:44 00:09:24

11 225 10017642260 KOBAL Azbe 2 00:20:23 00:04:52  00:09:37 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:10:46 00:09:37

12 226 10017617204 KOROSEC Aljaz 2 00:20:49 00:05:18  00:10:03 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:10:46 00:10:03

13 223 10017578404 KUNC Ambroz 2 00:20:49 00:05:18  00:09:47 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:11:02 00:09:47

14 227 10017576582 PRELEC Ziga 2 00:21:22 00:05:51 00:10:05 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:11:17 00:10:05

15 224 10017618618 PAGON Tim 2 00:21:28 00:05:57  00:10:31 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:10:57 00:10:31

Category: uiltw

Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
: no.

1 201 10017578505 TERPIN Eva 2 00:17:24 00:00:00  00:08:01 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:09:23 00:08:01

2 202 10017646102 TANCIK Meta 2 00:18:08 00:00:44  00:08:41 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:09:27 00:08:41

3 205 10017643876 JANEZIC Meta 2 00:19:02 00:01:38  00:08:58 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:10:04 00:08:58

4 206 10017578303 MIKUZ Nika 2 00:20:07 00:02:43  00:09:36 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:10:31 00:09:36
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5 204 10017610534 GNEZDA Hana 2 00:21:37 00:04:13 00:10:33 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:10:33 00:11:04

6 208 10017653374 NOVAK Ivana Rosa 2 00:22:11 00:04:47 00:10:37 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:11:34 00:10:37

7 212 10017626500 BOLCINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 2 00:23:12 00:05:48 00:11:18 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:11:54 00:11:18

8 207 10028426337 NADU Lena 2 00:24:19 00:06:55 00:11:51 BK MONTES
00:12:28 00:11:51

9 211 AHACIC Nastja 2 00:26:30 00:09:06 00:13:10 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:13:20 00:13:10

Ui13, 11:10
Category: Ui3 M
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:

H no.:

1171 10017649233 PAHOR Zan 3 00:21:27 00:00:00 00:06:52 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:07:40 00:06:52 00:06:55

2 174 10017604672 BOLTAR Jan 3 00:22:30 00:01:03  00:07:03 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:08:12 00:07:03 00:07:15

3 176 10017583252 TERPIN Tine 3 00:22:36 00:01:09 00:07:07 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:08:08 00:07:07 00:07:21

4 172 10017651556 MAROLT Jaka 3 00:22:41 00:01:14 00:07:04 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:08:10 00:07:04 00:07:27

5 173 10017588811 GLADEK Marcel 3 00:22:52 00:01:25 00:07:20 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:08:11 00:07:21 00:07:20

6 179 10017572340 STARMAN Gal 3 00:23:35 00:02:08  00:07:34 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:08:22 00:07:34 00:07:39

7 175 10017653576 SVETLICIC Jost 3 00:23:52 00:02:25 00:07:32 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

00:08:27 00:07:32 00:07:53
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8 177 10056478434 KEREC Matej
00:08:46 00:07:50 00:07:57

9 178 10017641957 UTRANKER Filip
00:08:58 00:08:00 00:08:11

10 180 10017644785 STRIKER Tine
00:08:47 00:08:06 00:08:31

11 185 10017651758 POHAR Azbe
00:09:16 00:08:26 00:08:26

12 181 10056528550 KAVCIC Blaz
00:09:15 00:08:37 00:08:25

13 183 10017649031 KOROSEC Klas
00:09:51 00:08:19 00:08:43

14 182 10017644381 GOMBAC Jure
00:09:34 00:08:37 00:08:48

15 191 10017652869 PINTAR Azbe
00:10:00 00:08:57 00:09:02

16 187 KERN Domen
00:10:27 00:09:11 00:09:17

17 189 10017564660 GOLMAJER Jus
00:10:45 00:09:41 00:09:42

18 188 10028411785 ARALICA Marin
00:11:01 00:10:01 00:10:37

19 186 10017648425 KERZAN Zan
00:11:19 00:10:48

Category: uiaw

Coun. St. UClI code: Name:
: no.:

1 192 10017554455 KRANJEC ZAGAR Hana
00:08:11 00:07:34 00:07:26

sobota, 29. april 2017

00:07:50 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:08:00 SD 2SIMPL

00:08:06 KK RAVNE

00:08:26 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:08:25 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:08:19 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:08:37 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:08:57 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:09:11 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:09:41 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:10:01 BK MONTES

00:10:48 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Best lap: Club / town:

00:23:11 00:00:00  00:07:26 CALCIT BIKE TEAM



2 193 10017579010 KLEMENCIC Ivana 3 00:25:11 00:02:00 00:08:03 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:08:44 00:08:03 00:08:24

3 194 10017582646 SMRDEL Tina 3 00:25:49 00:02:38 00:08:20 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:09:08 00:08:21 00:08:20

4 196 10017564862 KRANJEC Zoja 3 00:27:43 00:04:32  00:09:00 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:09:38 00:09:05 00:09:00

5 195 10028447555 COGA SPASOVSKI Dora 2 00:20:34 -1 00:10:01 BK MONTES
00:10:33 00:10:01

6 197 10055771849 MLINAR Lucija 2 00:21:35 -1 00:10:16 KK RAVNE
00:11:19 00:10:16

7 198 10028408149 LIPOVAC Amelie 2 00:28:38 -1 00:10:54 BK MONTES
00:17:44 00:10:54

U15, 11:50
Category: U5 M
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:

H no.:

1 165 10017582848 RUS Jure 2 00:37:02 00:00:00 00:17:54 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:19:08 00:17:54

2 161 10028439370 ROSANDA Dante 2 00:38:09 00:01:07 00:18:45 BK MONTES
00:19:24 00:18:45

3 160 10017644078 JANEZIC Luka 2 00:38:32 00:01:30 00:19:13 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:19:19 00:19:13

4 164 10017582747 SMRDEL Miha 2 00:38:46 00:01:44 00:19:15 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:19:31 00:19:15

5 152 10060635387 ZUPANIC Filip 2 00:39:46 00:02:44 00:19:40 KD KM
00:19:40 00:20:06

6 162 10017650445 STERN Nejc 2 00:41:21 00:04:19 00:20:35 KK RAVNE

00:20:46 00:20:35
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00:25:15 00:27:15

sobota, 29. april 2017

7 159 10017649637 JEREB Tine 2 00:41:30 00:04:28 00:20:39 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:20:39 00:20:51
8 151 10017651859 MARKELJ Tim 2 00:41:54 00:04:52 00:20:52 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:21:02 00:20:52
9 158 10017613665 KAVCIC Jernej 2 00:42:36 00:05:34 00:21:15 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:21:15 00:21:21
10 154 10017613362 MRAK Matevz 2 00:43:39 00:06:37 00:21:34 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:21:34 00:22:05
11 157 10017653475 NOVAK David Svit 2 00:46:15 00:09:13 00:22:46 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:22:46 00:23:29
12 155 10017573047 JAGODIC David 2 00:49:21 00:12:19 00:23:49 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:23:49 00:25:32
13 156 10017613564 SEN Tilen 2 00:50:04 00:13:02 00:24:51 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:24:51 00:25:13
14 150 10028444424 LIPOVAC Noah 2 00:52:26 00:15:24  00:26:03 BK MONTES
00:26:03 00:26:23
15 153 10017564963 DECMAN Jaka 1 00:41:05 -1 00:41:05 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:41:05
Category: uisw
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 170 10017653273 MOROZ Nusa 2 00:43:50 00:00:00 00:21:48 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:22:02 00:21:48
2 169 10017582949 MLAKAR Dasa 2 00:45:03 00:01:13  00:22:15 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:22:15 00:22:48
3 168 10028452609 NADU Anja 2 00:46:16 00:02:26  00:23:00 BK MONTES
00:23:00 00:23:16
4 167 10017644179 MOVRIN Ema 2 00:52:30 00:08:40 00:25:15 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
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5 166 10017654687 CUK Spela 2 00:53:52 00:10:02 00:26:51 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
00:26:51 00:27:01
Veterani, Zenske
Category: uizw
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 78 10017643169 HOMAR Tamara 3 01:02:40 00:00:00 00:20:21 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:21:31 00:20:48 00:20:21
2 77 10017643977 JANEZIC Ana 3 01:02:52 00:00:12 00:20:40 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:21:11 00:21:01 00:20:40
3 79 1003488492 LOGBINYUK Oleksandra 3 01:05:55 00:03:15  00:21:41 BPS MTB TEAM
00:21:41 00:22:07 00:22:07
Category: uiow
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 73 10017590124 MOVRIN Vita 3 00:57:39 00:00:00 00:19:04 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:19:04 00:19:20 00:19:15
2 7210011057374 SWIERCZYNSKA Patrycja 3 00:57:55 00:00:16 00:19:04 OK RACING DABROWA G
00:19:35 00:19:04 00:19:16
3 7410016105721 DOROSHENKO Julia 3 01:08:36 00:10:57 00:22:32 BPS MTB TEAM
00:22:32 00:22:52 00:23:12
DNS 71 10011150233 DRUML Corina ASVO OAMTC SC HERM
01:15:20
DNS 75 10053587632 MOSSER Nina ASVO OAMTC SC HERM
01:15:21
Category: U23+Elite W
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 41 10004604450 ZAKELJ Tanja 5 01:32:48 00:00:00 00:17:30 RAJD TREK / UNIOR TOO
00:18:24 00:19:15 00:18:39 00:17:30 00:19:00
2 4210006877785 POPOVA Iryna 5  01:36:02 00:03:14  00:18:30 BPS MTB TEAM
00:19:09 00:18:30 00:18:49 00:19:36 00:19:58
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3 46 10007678037 GASPARDINO Giulia 5 01:40:20 00:07:32 00:19:29 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE FC
00:19:32 00:19:29 00:20:16 00:20:12 00:20:51

4 43 10007545570 PERSE Tina 5 01:43:44 00:10:56 00:19:44 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:19:44 00:20:05 00:21:06 00:21:17 00:21:32

5 44 10008821425 WIELTSCHNIG Julia 5 01:47:46 00:14:58 00:20:54 ASVO OAMTC SC HERM
00:20:54 00:21:21 00:21:27 00:22:23 00:21:41

DNS 45 10007913362 RAKIC Milica SALCANO CAPPADOCIA
01:57:51
Category: Veterani A
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:

H no.:

1 109 10003509360 BUDIN Matjaz 4 01:07:57 00:00:00 00:16:29 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:17:32 00:16:42 00:17:14 00:16:29

2 102 10017641654 JAZBEC Matic 4 01:08:55 00:00:58 00:16:42 SD 2SIMPL
00:17:31 00:16:42 00:17:14 00:17:28

3 100 10007459280 MIKELJ Uros 4 01:09:33 00:01:36 00:17:09 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:17:40 00:17:09 00:17:21 00:17:23

4 103 10007400979 JURAK Primoz 4 01:10:14 00:02:17 00:17:13 SD 2SIMPL
00:17:54 00:17:13 00:17:44 00:17:23

5 104 10017574461 PIRC Tomaz 4 01:12:49 00:04:52 00:17:49 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:18:33 00:17:49 00:18:01 00:18:26

6 105 10017595174 PODGORNIK Tadej 4 01:13:32 00:05:35 00:18:15 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:18:39 00:18:18 00:18:20 00:18:15

7 110 10003714171 GRILC Rok 4 01:14:28 00:06:31 00:17:50 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:18:50 00:17:50 00:18:36 00:19:12

8 111 10017648728 KRIZAN Borut 4 01:14:34 00:06:37 00:18:25 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:19:03 00:18:33 00:18:25 00:18:33

9 106 10017553344 HOLC Andrej 4 01:15:56 00:07:59 00:18:42 B.V.G. GULC - BTS COMP
00:19:08 00:18:48 00:18:42 00:19:18
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10 112 10056062142 PETRIC Dejan 4 01:19:39 00:11:42 00:19:31 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:19:59 00:19:31 00:20:07 00:20:02
11 108 10056474996 KAVCIC Jure 4 01:20:28 00:12:31 00:19:52 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:19:52 00:19:55 00:20:11 00:20:30
12 107 10017574158 KOROSEC Martin 4 01:21:08 00:13:11 00:19:59 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:19:59 00:20:01 00:20:55 00:20:13
13 113 10017641755 BITENC Janez 4 01:24:41 00:16:44 00:20:40 SD 2SIMPL
00:20:48 00:20:40 00:21:08 00:22:05
14 114 10017650849 CERNE Aljaz 3 01:09:44 -1 00:23:04 SCOTT TEAM
00:23:04 00:23:08 00:23:32
Category: Veterani B
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 115 10003481270 BLAZNIK Robert 4 01:07:28 00:00:00 00:16:30 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:17:20 00:16:30 00:16:49 00:16:49
2 116 10003492586 BOSKIN Ales 4 01:08:02 00:00:34 00:16:34 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:17:41 00:16:48 00:16:59 00:16:34
3 117 10003953136 MIKLIC Gregor 4 01:11:13 00:03:45 00:17:25 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:18:18 00:17:39 00:17:51 00:17:25
4 118 10017614372 RIJAVEC Ales 4 01:14:18 00:06:50 00:18:16 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:19:13 00:18:16 00:18:25 00:18:24
5 121 10017561832 VESEL Joze 4 01:14:36 00:07:08 00:18:04 KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
00:20:02 00:18:05 00:18:25 00:18:04
6 120 10059002656 TOMSIC Valter 4 01:18:07 00:10:39 00:19:04 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:20:14 00:19:04 00:19:25 00:19:24
7 256 10017604470 Starman Jan 4 01:25:39 00:18:11 00:21:13 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:21:19 00:21:26 00:21:41 00:21:13

DNF 123 10017586080 LOCNIKAR Bojan
00:19:51
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DNF 122 10060657922 AZMAN Urban
00:21:05

KK ZAVRSNICA

DNS 119 10017599117 DAKSKOBLER Matej KK PANTAL
02:02:23
Category: Veterani C
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 124 10017647819 ZUPAN Tine 4 01:16:46 00:00:00 00:18:50 SCOTT TEAM
00:19:41 00:18:50 00:19:03 00:19:12
2 125 10017572643 KEMPERL Bojan 4 01:19:28 00:02:42 00:19:28 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:19:50 00:19:28 00:19:52 00:20:18
3 126 10017576178 VOVK Janez 3 01:05:35 -1 00:21:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:22:08 00:21:29 00:21:58
DNS 127 JAGODIC Miro CALCIT BIKE TEAM
02:00:31
Category: Veteranke
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 128 10058948294 UTRANKER Martina 3 01:16:37 00:00:00 00:24:48 SD 2SIMPL
00:26:24 00:24:48 00:25:25
2 129 10017572845 KRANJEC Mira 3 01:18:32 00:01:55  00:25:35 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:25:55 00:25:35 00:27:02
Category: Amaterji
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 260 10017605278 Rimahazi Matija 4 01:08:32 00:00:00 00:16:19 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:17:11 00:16:19 00:18:11 00:16:51
2 131 10015836646 CIBEJ Ale$ 4 01:12:15 00:03:43 00:17:55 KK RAVNE
00:18:12 00:17:55 00:17:58 00:18:10
3 132 10017641452 MARINCIC Anze 4 01:13:04 00:04:32 00:18:09 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:18:23 00:18:12 00:18:09 00:18:20
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4 133 10056474188 RAZINGAR Matej
00:19:08 00:18:25 00:18:11

5 134 10017655192 BLATNIK Ziga
00:18:57 00:18:14 00:18:29

6 137 10017576077 DRAKSLER Jaka
00:19:26 00:19:14 00:19:47

7 138 10017642563 PEVEC Evgen
00:19:40 00:20:24 00:20:19

8 135 10058947688 ZELIMORSKI Luka
00:20:31 00:19:58 00:20:13

9 139 10017612251 DEBELJAK Miha
00:21:01 00:21:23 00:21:32

10 257 Zupan Andrej
00:20:56 00:21:32 00:22:23

11 140 10056478434 RAUH Jernej
00:29:02 00:31:42 00:31:08

DNS 136 10017587700 MARETIC Ziga
02:01:25

DNS 141 10004690639 VRHOVNIK Mohor

02:01:26
Category: Amaterke

Coun. St. UClI code: Name:
: no.:

00:18:02

00:18:51

00:19:56

00:21:26

00:22:27

00:21:21

00:23:21

4 01:13:46
4 01:14:31
4 01:18:23
4 01:21:49
4 01:23:09
4 01:25:17
4 01:28:12
3 01:31:52
Laps: RaceTime

00:05:14

00:05:59

00:09:51

00:13:17

00:14:37

00:16:45

00:19:40

Gap:

00:18:02 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:18:14 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:19:14 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:19:40 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:19:58 SD 2SIMPL

00:21:01 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:20:56 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:29:02 KK ZAVRSNICA

SD KOLOKA

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Best lap: Club / town:

1 142 10017652566 STRNAD Andreja
00:27:29 00:26:59 00:26:34

Elite, U19, U17
Category: U7 M

Coun. St. UClI code: Name:
: no.:

3 01:21:02 00:00:00

Laps: RaceTime

Gap:

00:26:34 SCOTT TEAM

Best lap: Club / town:

1 96 10017622860 ZLE Blaz
00:17:24 00:16:46 00:16:27
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2 98 10029981468 CHIANDUSSI Michele
00:17:22 00:16:44 00:16:52

3 9510017582545 KLEMENCIC Jakob
00:17:23 00:16:43 00:17:04

4 97 10017651051 PECNIK Teo
00:17:26 00:16:45 00:17:18

5 94 10017649435 SMOLNIKAR Jakob
00:17:32 00:17:40 00:17:55

6 92 10017572542 STARMAN Jaka
00:18:24 00:18:18 00:18:08

7 89 10017564559 HRIBAR Jernej
00:18:31 00:18:24 00:17:59

8 93 10017554556 KRANJEC ZAGAR Matic
00:18:41 00:18:02 00:18:18

9 99 10030379471 CASASOLA Manuel
00:18:45 00:19:14 00:18:28

10 90 10017564761 GOLMAJER Azbe
00:18:29 00:18:47 00:20:49

11 91 10017647617 DOLENSEK Anze
00:18:53 00:19:56 00:20:28

12 88 10017651253 JEREB Jan
00:19:34 00:20:19 00:20:38

13 86 10017572441 VOVK Peter
00:20:32 00:21:02 00:21:27

14 85 10017572037 KRANJEC Zan
00:23:12 00:23:59 00:24:06

DNS 84 10017583959 RUPNIK Robi
01:38:29

sobota, 29. april 2017

00:50:58

00:51:10

00:51:29

00:53:07

00:54:50

00:54:54

00:55:01

00:56:27

00:58:05

00:59:17

01:00:31

01:03:01

01:11:17

00:00:21

00:00:33

00:00:52

00:02:30

00:04:13

00:04:17

00:04:24

00:05:50

00:07:28

00:08:40

00:09:54

00:12:24

00:20:40

00:16:44 ASD GS DONI 2004

00:16:43 MBK SPORTR.SI

00:16:45 KK RAVNE

00:17:32 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:18:08 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:17:59 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:18:02 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:18:28 ASD LIBERTAS CERESE

00:18:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:18:53 KK ZAVRSNICA

00:19:34 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

00:20:32 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:23:12 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

MBK SPORTR.SI

14/19



DNS 87 10017645593 KALAN VRHOVNIK Gal
01:38:32

Category: U9 M

KK ZAVRSNICA

Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
: no.
1 5510017583757 LOZAR Matjaz 4 01:04:19 00:00:00 00:15:52 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:16:14 00:15:52 00:16:17 00:15:56
2 5110017578000 KLEMENCIC Miha 4 01:04:47 00:00:28 00:15:52 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:16:15 00:15:52 00:16:15 00:16:25
3 54 10017582444 GOVEKAR Matevz 4 01:05:21 00:01:02 00:16:10 MBK SPORTR.SI
00:16:42 00:16:16 00:16:10 00:16:13
4 5210011083040 LUKAN Pavio 4 01:06:58 00:02:39 00:16:34 BPS MTB TEAM
00:16:59 00:16:34 00:16:40 00:16:45
5 63 10023491360 MERLINO Gabriele 4 01:07:22 00:03:03 00:16:34 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CERES
00:17:13 00:16:34 00:16:45 00:16:50
6 56 10029882953 MARTINUZZI Christian 4 01:07:28 00:03:09 00:16:22 ASD LIBERTAS CERESE
00:17:13 00:16:33 00:17:20 00:16:22
7 57 10031204880 GUASCO Mattia 4 01:08:21 00:04:02 00:16:49 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE FC
00:17:32 00:16:58 00:16:49 00:17:02
8 58 10055885926 POLZER David 4 01:10:04 00:05:45 00:17:15 RSC MCDONALDS KLOP
00:17:56 00:17:15 00:17:15 00:17:38
9 65 10027733088 MAUREL Come 4 01:10:10 00:05:51 00:17:14 CLIC VTT CHAMBERY
00:17:42 00:17:37 00:17:37 00:17:14
10 66 10015778042 PETTIGIANI Martino 4 01:11:38 00:07:19 00:17:19 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE FC
00:17:38 00:17:19 00:17:50 00:18:51
11 60 10017564458 STAJNAR Mihael 4 01:11:58 00:07:39 00:17:15 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:18:08 00:17:15 00:18:12 00:18:23
12 59 10017649334 KERZAN Ziga 4 01:12:23 00:08:04 00:18:02 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:18:02 00:18:10 00:18:08 00:18:03
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13 62 10017574562 JAGODIC Tilen 4 01:16:42 00:12:23 00:18:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:18:56 00:18:29 00:19:33 00:19:44
14 61 10017652667 HIRCI Jernej 4 01:17:05 00:12:46 00:19:09 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:19:09 00:19:13 00:19:26 00:19:17
15 64 10015720145 BOSMAN Luka 4 01:19:08 00:14:49 00:19:19 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:19:19 00:20:05 00:19:33 00:20:11
DNF 53 10011221264 REGO Tom BPS MTB TEAM
00:17:04
Category: Elite M
Coun. St. UCl code: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap: Club / town:
H no.:
1 17 10009822545 BOUWMEESTER Marc 6 01:29:07 00:00:00 00:14:39 MIUNBADLIVGIANT OFFR
00:15:09 00:14:45 00:14:45 00:14:48 00:14:39 00:15:01
2 710007707137 FUMAROLA Denis 6  01:30:00 00:00:53  00:14:36 ASD SIXS BOSCARO
00:15:08 00:14:45 00:14:36 00:14:49 00:14:54 00:15:48
3 15 10008728465 NASPI Alessandro 6 01:30:34 00:01:27 00:14:52 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLAT
00:15:11 00:14:52 00:14:58 00:14:58 00:15:11 00:15:24
4 2 10009079180 NAGLIC Rok 6 01:31:10 00:02:03 00:14:57 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:15:23 00:14:57 00:15:04 00:15:11 00:15:07 00:15:28
5 310017604571 HRIBOVSEK Bostjan 6  01:31:17 00:02:10  00:14:51 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:15:38 00:15:14 00:14:59 00:15:01 00:14:51 00:15:34
6 110008196783 KRAJNC Gregor 6  01:33:54 00:04:47  00:15:17 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:15:34 00:15:17 00:15:19 00:15:44 00:15:57 00:16:03
7 10 10007673387 SHEVTSOV Artem 6  01:34:39 00:05:32  00:15:11 BPS MTB TEAM
00:15:39 00:15:11 00:15:28 00:15:54 00:16:14 00:16:13
8 1110007708046 DIMIC Gregor 6  01:35:23 00:06:16  00:15:11 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:15:40 00:15:11 00:15:34 00:15:57 00:16:29 00:16:32
9 3310010777185 PRUDEK Dominik 6  01:36:31 00:07:24  00:15:35 MORAVEC TEAM
00:16:11 00:15:35 00:15:51 00:16:03 00:16:06 00:16:45
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10 6 10008745037 ZUPANCIC Peter

00:15:58 00:16:13 00:16:08

00:15:52

11 9 10009442225 KONYAEYV Oleksandr

00:16:18 00:15:50 00:16:08

12 20 10031798402 LAPOSSE Lorenzo

00:17:40 00:16:34 00:16:45

13 14 10004224029 TANCIK Mitja

00:17:20 00:16:19 00:16:55

14 32 10010602282 MOLINARI Rudy

00:17:22 00:16:39 00:16:47

15 21 10010186802 CIBEJ Simon

00:17:17 00:16:45 00:16:54

16 12 10011179737 ICEN lzzet Sahin

00:17:22 00:16:26 00:16:44

17 22 10010904194 DRAGAR Blaz

00:18:05 00:17:22 00:17:23

18 8 10007402696 UNAL Isac

00:17:10 00:16:48 00:17:21

19 27 10028402590 GALIC Jurica

00:17:41 00:17:25 00:17:45

20 16 10006955385 VODOPIVEC Luka

00:18:39 00:18:10 00:18:37

00:16:47

00:16:29

00:17:07

00:17:21

00:17:31

00:17:27

00:17:38

00:18:13

00:18:07

00:18:16

21 34 10015293446 GASPARIK Branislav

00:18:11 00:18:09 00:18:38

22 24 10060303769 STIRN Andraz

00:17:57 00:17:58 00:18:34

23 29 10016257483 ZIiDEK Pavol

00:18:52 00:18:05 00:18:45
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00:19:02

00:19:31

00:19:25

00:16:24

00:17:50

00:16:57

00:17:25

00:17:06

00:17:08

00:17:41

00:17:48

00:18:44

00:18:31

00:18:43

00:19:20

00:20:28

00:20:50

6
00:16:49

6
00:18:40

6
00:17:15

6
00:16:54

6
00:17:22

6
00:17:25

6
00:17:45

6
00:17:30

6
00:19:13

01:37:24

01:41:33

01:41:40

01:42:00

01:42:37

01:43:00

01:43:25

01:45:46

01:47:29

01:29:29

01:32:25

01:33:20

01:34:28

01:35:57

00:08:17

00:12:26

00:12:33

00:12:53

00:13:30

00:13:53

00:14:18

00:16:39

00:18:22

00:15:52 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:15:50 BPS MTB TEAM

00:16:29 ASD SIXS BOSCARO

00:16:19 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:16:39 CAPRIVESI

00:16:45 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

00:16:26 SALCANO CAPPADOCIA

00:17:22 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:16:48 SALCANO CAPPADOCIA

00:17:25 BK MONTES

00:18:10 MBK SPORTR.SI

00:18:09 TOP SPORT TEAM

00:17:57 ENERGIJATEAM.COM

00:18:05 TOP SPORT TEAM
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24 23 10015720246 LAKOTA Luka 5 01:40:59 -1 00:19:15 KK ZAVRSNICA
00:19:33 00:19:15 00:20:21 00:20:12 00:21:38

25 35 10015294759 GOLIAN Erik 5 01:41:21 -1 00:19:54 TOP SPORT TEAM
00:20:29 00:19:58 00:20:31 00:20:29 00:19:54

26 13 10015616172 ERMIS Oguzhan 5 01:45:23 -1 00:19:46 SALCANO CAPPADOCIA
00:19:46 00:20:17 00:21:02 00:22:29 00:21:49

27 2510017648526 ZORMAN Tadej 5 01:45:32 -1 00:20:23 ENERGIJATEAM.COM
00:21:11 00:20:50 00:20:23 00:21:25 00:21:43

DNF 5 10009164359 BELAK Jure CALCIT BIKE TEAM
00:17:08

DNF 30 10009823656 CERUTTI Gregorio TEAM UCI PIEMONTE FC
01:40:44

DNF 31 10014349213 ALMONTI Andrea TEAM UCI PIEMONTE FC
01:40:45

DNS 4 10005354279 OSICKI Kornel OK RACING DABROWA G
01:40:32

DNS 18 10003343147 GEHBAUER Robert RC ARBO ASKO KLAGEN
01:40:34

DNS 19 10010728281 TRATNIK BAJC Miha MBK SPORTR.SI
01:40:36

DNS 26 10005531711 RAMSAK Borut GANESHA TEAM
01:40:38

DNS 28 10009026236 ERIC Polansek RSC MCDONALDS KLOP
01:40:41
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Event: XCO ZAVRSNICA 2017 C2 Date: 29.04.2017

Organizer: KK ZAVRSNICA
Commisaries: Giorgio Baruffi (Head Kommisar, UCI)
Irma Baloh

Matjaz Jelov¢an

Lovro Ziberna

Emil Kersi¢
Responsible person:
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.{a‘; SUCI salieur

K zavrsnico

SLOVENSKI POKAL

XCO ZAVRSNICA 2017 C2

Results
ucCl
Category: U9 M
U9 M
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
X
1 55 10017583757 LOZAR Matjaz 4 01:04:19 00:00:00 00:15:52 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
2 5110017578000 KLEMENCIC Miha 4 01:04:47 00:00:28 00:15:52 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
3 54 10017582444 GOVEKAR Matevz 4 01:05:21 00:01:02 00:16:10 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
4 52 10011083040 LUKAN Pavlo 4 01:06:58 00:02:39 00:16:34 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
5 63 10023491360 MERLINO Gabriele 4 01:07:22 00:03:03 00:16:34 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CER ITA
6 56 10029882953 MARTINUZZI Christian 4 01:07:28 00:03:09 00:16:22 ASD LIBERTAS CERE ITA
7 57 10031204880 GUASCO Mattia 4 01:08:21 00:04:02 00:16:49 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE ITA
8 58 10055885926 POLZER David 4 01:10:04 00:05:45 00:17:15 RSC MCDONALDS KL AUT
9 65 10027733088 MAUREL Come 4 01:10:10 00:05:51 00:17:14 CLIC VTT CHAMBERY FRA
10 66 10015778042 PETTIGIANI Martino 4 01:11:38 00:07:19 00:17:19 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE ITA
11 60 10017564458 STAJNAR Mihael 4 01:11:58 00:07:39 00:17:15 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
12 59 10017649334 KERZAN Ziga 4 01:12:23 00:08:04 00:18:02 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
13 62 10017574562 JAGODIC Tilen 4 01:16:42 00:12:23 00:18:29 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
14 61 10017652667 HIRCI Jernej 4 01:17:05 00:12:46 00:19:09 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
15 64 10015720145 BOSMAN Luka 4 01:19:08 00:14:49 00:19:19 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
DNF 53 10011221264 REGO Tom BPS MTB TEAM UKR
Category: uiow
uiow
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
1 73 10017590124 MOVRIN Vita 3 00:57:39 00:00:00 00:19:04 ENERGIJATEAM.COM SLO
2 7210011057374 SWIERCZYNSKA Patrycja 3 00:57:55 00:00:16 00:19:04 OK RACING DABROW POL
3 74 10016105721 DOROSHENKO Julia 3 01:08:36 00:10:57 00:22:32 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
DNS 71 10011150233 DRUML Corina ASVO OAMTC SCHE AUT
DNS 75 10053587632 MOSSER Nina ASVO OAMTC SC HE AUT
Category: Elite M
Elite M
Range St Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap:  Min. lap time: Club:
0.
1 17 10009822545 BOUWMEESTER Marc 6 01:29:07 00:00:00 00:14:39 MIUNBADLIVGIANT O NED
2 7 10007707137 FUMAROLA Denis 6 01:30:00 00:00:53 00:14:36 ASD SIXS BOSCARO |TA
3 1510008728465 NASPI Alessandro 6 01:30:34 00:01:27 00:14:52 SUPERBIKE BRAVI P ITA
4 2 10009079180 NAGLIC Rok 6 01:31:10 00:02:03 00:14:57 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
5 3 10017604571 HRIBOVSEK Bostjan 6 01:31:17 00:02:10 00:14:51 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO
6 1 10008196783 KRAJNC Gregor 6 01:33:54 00:04:47 00:15:17 CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO

29.04.2017 16:34:27
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7 10 10007673387 SHEVTSOV Artem 6  01:34:39  00:05:32  00:15:11 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
8 11 10007708046 DIMIC Gregor 6 01:35:23  00:06:16  00:15:11 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
9 3310010777185 PRUDEK Dominik 6  01:36:31  00:07:24  00:15:35 MORAVEC TEAM CZE
10 6 10008745037 ZUPANCIC Peter 6 01:37:24  00:08:17  00:15:52 CALCIT BIKE TEAM | O
11 9 10009442225 KONYAEV Oleksandr 6  01:41:33  00:12:26  00:15:50 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
12 20 10031798402 LAPOSSE Lorenzo 6  01:41:40  00:12:33  00:16:29 ASD SIXS BOSCARO |TA
13 14 10004224029 TANCIK Mitja 6  01:42:00  00:12:53  00:16:19 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
14 32 10010602282 MOLINARI Rudy 6  01:42:37  00:13:30  00:16:39 CAPRIVESI ITA
15 21 10010186802 CIBEJ Simon 6  01:43:00  00:13:53  00:16:45 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5| O
16 12 10011179737 ICEN Izzet Sahin 6 01:43:25  00:14:18  00:16:26 SALCANO CAPPADO TR
17 22 10010904194 DRAGAR Blaz 6 01:4546  00:16:39  00:17:22 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
18 8 10007402696 UNAL Isac 6 01:47:29  00:18:22  00:16:48 SALCANO CAPPADO TR
19 27 10028402590 GALIC Jurica 5  01:29:29 -1 00:17:25 BK MONTES CRO
20 16 10006955385 VODOPIVEC Luka 5  01:32:25 -1 00:18:10 MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
21 34 10015293446 GASPARIK Branislav 5 01:33:20 -1 00:18:09 TOP SPORT TEAM  gyK
22 24 10060303769 STIRN Andraz 5  01:34:28 -1 00:17:57 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
23 29 10016257483 ZIDEK Pavol 5  01:35:57 -1 00:18:05 TOP SPORT TEAM  gyK
24 2310015720246 LAKOTA Luka 5  01:40:59 -1 00:19:15 KK ZAVRSNICA SLO
25 35 10015294759 GOLIAN Erik 5 01:41:21 -1 00:19:54 TOP SPORT TEAM  gyK
26 13 10015616172 ERMIS Oguzhan 5  01:45:23 -1 00:19:46 SALCANO CAPPADO TUR
27 2510017648526 ZORMAN Tadej 5  01:45:32 -1 00:20:23 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 5| O
DNF 510009164359 BELAK Jure CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5| O
DNF 30 10009823656 CERUTTI Gregorio TEAM UCI PIEMONTE |TA
DNF 31 10014349213 ALMONTI Andrea TEAM UCI PIEMONTE |TA
DNS 4 10005354279 OSICKI Kornel OK RACING DABROW p
DNS 18 10003343147 GEHBAUER Robert RC ARBO ASKOKLA AUT
DNS 19 10010728281 TRATNIK BAJC Miha MBK SPORTR.SI SLO
DNS 26 10005531711 RAMSAK Borut GANESHA TEAM SLO
DNS 28 10009026236 ERIC Polansek RSC MCDONALDS KL AUT
Category: U23+Elite W
U23+Elite W
Range St. Licence no.: Name: Laps: RaceTime Gap: Min. lap time: Club:
o
1 4110004604450 ZAKELJ Tanja 5 01:32:48  00:00:00  00:17:30 RAJD TREK/UNIOR T 5| O
2 42 10006877785 POPOVA Iryna 5 01:36:02  00:03:14  00:18:30 BPS MTB TEAM UKR
3 46 10007678037 GASPARDINO Giulia 5 01:40:20  00:07:32  00:19:29 TEAM UCI PIEMONTE |TA
4 43 10007545570 PERSE Tina 5 01:43:44  00:10:56  00:19:44 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5| O
5 44 10008821425 WIELTSCHNIG Julia 5 01:47:46  00:14:58  00:20:54 ASVO OAMTC SCHE AyT
DNS 45 10007913362 RAKIC Milica SALCANO CAPPADO SRB
Event: XCO ZAVRSNICA 2017 C2 Date: 29.04.2017
Organizer: KK ZAVRSNICA
Chief judge: Giorgio Baruffi (Head Kommisar, UCI)

Responsible person:
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Irma Baloh
Matjaz Jelov€an
Lovro Ziberna
Emil Kersié
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